
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Parks, Recreation, and Culture, requesting retroactive authorization
to execute a Lease Agreement with the Milwaukee Yacht Club with total expected revenue in the
amount of $2,686,061, for land within McKinley Marina for the period effective January 7, 2017,
through January 9, 2042, with one 25-year extension.

File #: 18-745, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

